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HEATED LOCKER OVERVIEW
Transform indoor spaces with heated lockers:
engineered to dry damp clothing while providing
unmatched storage and security. 

LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER

HEATED STEEL LOCKERS

Our Standards and Awards. Inspiring Confidence.

GARRAN
DESIGNED with perforations to the
base, shelves and top, to allow
heated air flow to rise through the
unit.

MANUFACTURED with detached
plinth for maintenance access.

Image shows, full length single door
unit includes hanging rail, 2 coat
hooks and shelf.

Perfect for workplaces, gyms, and facilities needing
efficient, secure storage solutions to keep gear ready
and dry

The perforations allow the heat to rise through the
locker unit, allowing moisture to evaporate, helping
damp items to dry.

Tubular Heating Unit

Products are made to order, so your order gets
the attention to detail it deserves. 

Please call 02920 859600 or email
info@garran-workspaces.co.uk for your personalised
quote, tailored to meet your specific requirement.

MADE IN 
BRITAIN



Dimensions 

Model No.

HTT1 
HTT2 
HTT3 
HTT4 

Output    Height       Width 
W 
60 
120 
180 
240 

mm 
80* 
80* 
80* 
80* 

mm 
325 
630 
930 
1230 

Depth      Weight 
mm 
80* 
80* 
80* 
80* 

kg 
0.5 
0.5 
1.5 
1.5 

Construction Powder coated steel tube construction.
Plastic endcaps. 

Built in adjustable thermostat. 

5°C To 40°C. 

60W, 240V, 50Hz. 
120W, 240V, 50Hz. 
180W, 240V, 50Hz. 
240W, 240V, 50Hz. 
Supplied with wall brackets. 
Supplied with fixing clips. 
Auto reset thermal overload and thermal 
fuse. 
IP44 

1 

Pre-wired with 0.9m cable. 

Controls 

Thermostat 

Element 

Installation 

Safety 

IP Rating 

Class 

Cable 

Colour / Finish    White steel body with grey endcaps. 

Approvals 

Warranty 

CE 

2 year exchange 

Technical Details 
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LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN

4 loadings/outputs - 60-240W.
Adjustable thermostat. Frost protection.
Wall or floor mounting - brackets
supplied. 
Guard available for each size tube. 

Key Features 

*Dimensions above including mounting brackets.
Diameter of tube - Ø55mm 

HTT Range 

Thermostatic Heat Tube 

Product Description 
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 COLOURS

DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES

 COLOURS - OPTIONAL EXTRA - MOQ 10* Units

LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT

PREMIUM

STANDARD

Clear lacquer, BioCote antimicrobial coating not included.

Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.

BLACK
GAK-MN204E

CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E

SILVER TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E

CLEAR LACQUER
FINISH

GLACIER
GAK-EK216E

REEF
GAK-EK221E

IRIS
GAK-EJ201E

POPPY
GAK-EG290E

DAFFODIL
GAK-EE250E

HEATHER
GAK-EH227E

FLINT
GAK-EL209E

WHITE RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E

SAND
GAK-EE220E

IRISH
GAK-EK280E

PEARL
GAK-ED204E

CHOCOLATE
GAK-EM210E

LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E

PASTEL ORANGE
RAL 2003
*MOQ 20

SILVER
RAL 9006

PINE GREEN
GAK-EF200E

NEW


